- Flying
N Start
Tuition

LEARNING MADE EASY Odd Ones Out — Sample Questions

In the following groups of words, three of the words go together and two of the words do not. Find
the two words that do not go with the other three. Circle your answers.

Example:

A. blue
lion
C. vyellow
@ mouse
E. red

The answer is B D (lion, mouse). All the other words are colours.

1 4,
A. knit A. educate
B. sow B. class
C. itch C. study
D. sew D. instruct
E. crochet E. tutor
2. 5
A. process A. dig
B. approach B. burrow
C. route C. excavate
D. orb D. barrel
E. passage E. hovel
3.
A. hoax
B. con
C. sneaky
D. sly
E. trick

Need more practice? Try our Mocks in a Box - all you need for realistic 11+ mock test practice at
home in one handy box!
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LEARNING MADE EASY Odd Ones Out — Sample Questions
Answers:
1. BC
2. AD
3. CD
4. BC
5. DE
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